M

usic

Sleister Music November 2024
Intermediate and Professional Brass Instruments

support@sleistermusic.com
www.sleistermusic.com
515-619-1439

All instruments professionally serviced and include case and mouthpiece.
Seven-day, completely free, zero-commitment trial on any instrument.

Instrument Condition Price*

Bass Trombone

Blessing BBTB-62R excellent, new $2400, $3499
Getzen 1052FD new $4999

Trombone Large Bore (0.547”):

Benge 165F good $1050
Blessing B-88 fair, good $750-$950
System Blue (straight tenor) excellent $950

Getzen 3047AF new $4800
Getzen Eterna 1047F-WC new $2949
Jupiter CTB-1040Q new $1750
Jupiter CEB-740 excellent $1400

Bach Stradivarius 42 used-new $1400-$4899
King 2104 4B excellent $1700

Trombone Medium Bore (0.525”):
Bach TB200 (straight) good $700

Trombone Small Bore (0.490” - 0.500”):
Yamaha YSL-651 good $1100

4 Valve Euphonium:
Coming soon: John Packer JP274, Yamaha 321, & Blessing 1287

*prices and availability current as of 11/26/2024, subject to change, sales tax extra


http://www.sleistermusic.com

Tuba:
Blessing BTU-1287 (34 size)

Pro Trumpet:

Getzen Eterna 907DLX-C7
Getzen 907S Eterna Proteus
Yamaha YTR-732

Yamaha YTR-736

Yamaha YTR-634

Yamaha YTR-6335S

Olds Recording

P. Mauriat PMT-75S

Intermediate Trumpet:
Yamaha YTR-5335G
Yamaha YTR-4325G
Bach TR-200

System Blue SB12
Blessing BTR-1460M
Blessing BTR-1460S
Blessing XL-TR

Getzen 700 Eterna
Holton Revelation (WWII Era)
Getzen Capri

Getzen 90 Deluxe

B&S Challenger | 3137
Blessing Artisan

Olds Super

Besson International

Flugelhorn
Blessing BFH-1541RT

like-new

new
new
like-new
excellent
good
fair
good
new

good, excellent
excellent
excellent
like new
new
excellent
excellent
excellent
good
excellent
good
excellent
excellent
good
excellent

like-new

M

$3000

$2852
$2749
$1450
$1500
$1250
$950

$1300
$2499

$1250, $1400
$1300

$1100

$1100

$1000

$1000

$800

$1250, $1400
$600
$850-$1100
$600

$1799

$950

$700

$1100

$1200

*prices and availability current as of 11/26/2024, subject to change, sales tax extra

usic



M

usic

Do You Offer Any Payment Plans?
Yes- we have both a 10- and 36- month option!

We offer a 10-month payment plan on any of these instruments. There is a
small 5% financing fee to do this. For example, if a used, refurbished Bach
Stradivarius trumpet normally costs $1,200, the payment plan would be
$1200 plus 5%, so $1,260. This would be made in 10 monthly installments
of $126.

Also, we offer a 36-month rent to own option with the option to return the
instrument at any time and a 20% financing fee. For example, a $1200
purchase price Bach Stradivarius trumpet would be $40 per monthly
payment- the monthly rate is calculated by dividing the purchase price by
30.

A credit or debit card is required for payment plans and we will
automatically charge the card for each payment so that you don't have to
manually pay the bill each month.

*prices and availability current as of 11/26/2024, subject to change, sales tax extra



