

## Sleister Music November 2024 Intermediate and Professional Brass Instruments

support@sleistermusic.com www.sleistermusic.com 515-619-1439

All instruments professionally serviced and include case and mouthpiece. Seven-day, completely free, zero-commitment trial on any instrument.

Instrument	Condition	Price*	
Bass Trombone			
Blessing BBTB-62R	excellent, new	\$2400, \$3499	
Getzen 1052FD	new	\$4999	
Trombone Large Bore (0.547")	:		
Benge 165F	good	\$1050	
Blessing B-88	fair, good	\$750-\$950	
System Blue (straight tenor)	excellent	\$950	
Getzen 3047AF	new	\$4800	
Getzen Eterna 1047F-WC	new	\$2949	
Jupiter CTB-1040Q	new	\$1750	
Jupiter CEB-740	excellent	\$1400	
Bach Stradivarius 42	used-new	\$1400-\$4899	
King 2104 4B	excellent	\$1700	
Trombone Medium Bore (0.525"):			
Bach TB200 (straight)	good	\$700	
Trombone Small Bore (0.490" - 0.500"):			
Yamaha YSL-651	good	\$1100	

## 4 Valve Euphonium:

Coming soon: John Packer JP274, Yamaha 321, & Blessing 1287



<b>Tuba:</b> Blessing BTU-1287 (¾ size)	like-new	\$3000
Pro Trumpet:		
Getzen Eterna 907DLX-C7	new	\$2852
Getzen 907S Eterna Proteus	new	\$2749
Yamaha YTR-732	like-new	\$1450
Yamaha YTR-736	excellent	\$1500
Yamaha YTR-634	good	\$1250
Yamaha YTR-6335S	fair	\$950
Olds Recording	good	\$1300
P. Mauriat PMT-75S	new	\$2499
Intermediate Trumpet:		
Yamaha YTR-5335G	good, excellent	\$1250, \$1400
Yamaha YTR-4325G	excellent	\$1300
Bach TR-200	excellent	\$1100
System Blue SB12	like new	\$1100
Blessing BTR-1460M	new	\$1000
Blessing BTR-1460S	excellent	\$1000
Blessing XL-TR	excellent	\$800
Getzen 700 Eterna	excellent	\$1250, \$1400
Holton Revelation (WWII Era)	good	\$600
Getzen Capri	excellent	\$850-\$1100
Getzen 90 Deluxe	good	\$600
B&S Challenger I 3137	excellent	\$1799
Blessing Artisan	excellent	\$950
Olds Super	good	\$700
Besson International	excellent	\$1100

## Flugelhorn

Blessing BFH-1541RT

like-new

\$1200



## **Do You Offer Any Payment Plans?**

Yes- we have both a 10- and 36- month option!

We offer a 10-month payment plan on any of these instruments. There is a small 5% financing fee to do this. For example, if a used, refurbished Bach Stradivarius trumpet normally costs \$1,200, the payment plan would be \$1200 plus 5%, so \$1,260. This would be made in 10 monthly installments of \$126.

Also, we offer a 36-month rent to own option with the option to return the instrument at any time and a 20% financing fee. For example, a \$1200 purchase price Bach Stradivarius trumpet would be \$40 per monthly payment- the monthly rate is calculated by dividing the purchase price by 30.

A credit or debit card is required for payment plans and we will automatically charge the card for each payment so that you don't have to manually pay the bill each month.